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Red Land High School Cheerleading Booster Association 

MISSION STATEMENT

The Red Land High School Cheerleading Booster association is a parent organization whose goal is to lend support to the Red Land High School Cheerleaders and to the Red land High School Cheerleading staff and coaches. We strive to encourage and maintain enthusiastic interest through parents’ and community members’ participation in the various activities of the cheerleaders. 

2016-17 Red Land High School Cheerleading Booster Meetings Dates:

Thursday, August 18, 2016 @ 7:00pm	 
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 @ 7:00pm	
Tuesday, October 25, 2016 @ 7:00pm	
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 @ 7:00pm	
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 @ 7:00pm	
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 @ 7:00pm	
Tuesday, March 14, 2017 @ 7:00pm		
Tuesday, April 11, 2017 @ 7:00pm		
Tuesday, May 2, 2017 @ 7:00pm		
Tuesday, June 13, 2017 @ 7:00pm		
		
*All meetings @ RLHS Cafeteria unless otherwise noted 

	For event schedules and updates find us on Facebook @2016-17 Red Land Cheerleading  	

